
Unofficial Results 

of 

 

Questions: 

 

 

Question # 1 YES 

Question # 1 NO 

 

Question # 2 YES 

Question # 2 NO 

Eastern Jackson 

County 

 

3069 

1051 

 

2388 

1722 

Kansas City 

 

 

2116 

939 

 

1594 

1456 

Total 

 

 

5185 

1990 

 

3982 

3178 

Percentage 

 

 

72.26% 

27.74% 

 

55.61% 

44.39% 


