

## Unofficial Results of

## April 2, 2019 Election

<u>Questions:</u>	<u>Eastern Jackson</u> <u>County</u>	<u>Kansas City</u>	<u>Total</u>	Percentage
Question # 1 YES	<b>3069</b> 1051	<b>2116</b> 939	<b>5185</b> 1990	<b>72.26%</b> 27.74%
Question # 1 NO	1051	909	1990	21.1470
Question # 2 YES	2388	1594	3982	55.61%
Question # 2 NO	1722	1456	3178	44.39%

